

NEW NEWS!



Hello!

If you read my last email, *thank you*, and also, *thank you* for the outpouring of support! That said, I do have some **GOOD NEWS** for you all:

WE ARE NOT CLOSING and YOU HAVE A NEW STORE OWNER TO MEET!

She is a local Mom who will be taking over officially June 1st. She has a lot of great new ideas and energy to bring to the store, and I am so excited for her, so please come and show her your support especially in the coming months.

We have **OPENED UP TRADE APPOINMENTS** again on our website for you traders, and they are wide open- for now!

If you book an appoinment before June 1st please note the store credit issued will be good from June 1st forward. As a thank you, if we issue you credit from now through June 1st, the new owner will be offering you 15% off all new and gently used items throughout the month of June to kick things off! (Offer expires 7/1)

If you have existing store credit with me from before this, you will still need to use it up before it expires 5/31, my last day of ownership. If you believe you have store credit, but did not receive the text, please feel free to reach out to us by phone 775-392-3530 or text 775-305-2622.

If you have a gift card, that balance will also need to be used by 5/31. The new owner will resume the sale of gift cards after the ownership change.

If you don't already, please follow us on Facebook or Instagram to get the latest updates (see icons below).

OK, thank you for your continued support! The saga continues <3 Lizzy & CVKids





Visit our Website!



Carson Valley Kids | 1758 US HIghway 395 N, Suite F, Minden, NV 89423 775-392-3530

 $\underline{ Unsubscribe\ hello@carsonvalleykids.com}$

<u>Update Profile</u> | Constant Contact Data Notice

Sent byhello@carsonvalleykids.compowered by

